2020 Creekside HS Tennis

Date
1/20/2020
1/31/2020
2/10/2020
2/17/2020
2/18/2020
2/19/2020
2/20/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/27/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/9/2020
3/11/2020
3/11/2020
3/13/2020
3/16 - 3/20/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/10/2020
4/13/2020
4/14-4/15/2020
4/21/2020
4/23/2020
4/27-5/1/2020

Day

nEss2Fss4FEs 44342208

M-F

T

EnE423s43¢8

Time

4:15
3:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
3:30
5:00
4:15
3:30
3:30
4:00
4:30
3:30
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
4:00

All Day
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

TBD

Depart Name

3:00

3:50

3:45
1:45

NO SCHOOL - MLK Day

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Inservice

Family Knight

NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day

Bolles

Atlantic Coast*
Ponte Vedra HS
Episcopal
Episcopal
Atlantic Coast*
Ponte Vedra HS (JV)
Bishop Kenny
Oakleaf*
Oakleaf*
Gainesville
Bartram Trail HS*
Oakleaf*
Oakleaf*

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Planning
NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Intrasquad Event
Ponte Vedra HS (JV)
Episcopal (JV)

St. Augustine HS (JV)
Bartram Trail HS*
Sandlewood HS*
Mandarin*

Bolles

Buchholz HS

NO SCHOOL - Holiday
NO SCHOOL - Holiday
District Tournament
Regional Semi
Regional Final

State Tournament

Venue

Creekside HS
Creekside HS
Ponte Vedra HS
Episcopal
Creekside HS
Creekside HS
Creekside HS
Creekside HS
Oakleaf
Creekside HS
TBD (Gainesville)
Bartram Trail HS
Oakleaf
Creekside HS

Ponte Vedra HS
Creekside HS

St. Augustine HS
Creekside HS
Creekside HS
Creekside HS
Bolles

Buchholz HS

Girls @ CHS; Boys @ Oakleaf

TBD
TBD

Sanlando Park, Altamonte Springs

Notes

Team photos 3:50
Girls only

Girls V and JV
Boys V and JV
Boys only

JV only

Boys only
Girls only

Girls only
Boys only

ALL players
JV only

JV only

JV only
Senior Knight
Girls 1-2 only

Boys varsity only

4/16 makeup day



